LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

UV3 - TEC (shiai)

(0CC) UV3 TEST EFFICACITE
COMBAT 1D 2D 3D 4D NARBONNE

19.11.2023
Epreuves
CADETS F CM v
(+40pts) POUTIER Hannah (34, 0CC) US TOURBES JUDO
(+40pts) BARA Sarah (34, 0CC) MONTPELLIER JUDO OLYMPIC
W ¢30pts) HO MIROUS Mailen (34, 0CC) MIREVAL JUDO
4 (+20pts) MAZERAN Georgia (34,0CC) J.A.C. MEZOIS
5 10pts) MANSUY Irina (34,0CC) J.A.C. MEZOIS
5 10pts) ZARAGOZA Andrea (34, 0CC) J. KWAI FRONTIGNAN LA PEYRADE
6 (+opts) CORNILLON Alicia (34,0CC) CENTRAL J.C.
JUNIORS-SENIORS F -40a CM v
v/ (+20pts) BOSATELLI Manon (34, 0CC) JITA KYOEI JUDO 34
v/ (+10pts) DEFLANDRE Celia (34, 0CC) ENTENTE JUDO 34
v/ +7pts) MOURET Doriane (34, 0CC) OLYMPIQUE CASTELNAU JUDO 34
v/ +30pts) PAUPY Julia (34, 0CC) ECOLE DE JUDO JUJITSU MAUGUIO
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4 4444

v

v

(+50 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+44 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+47 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+14 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

JUNIORS-SENIORS F -40a 1D

BACCOU Elisa (34, 0CC)
BOULERY Justine (34, 0CC)
BOURIAMES Agathe (34, 0CC)
BOURIAMES Odile (34, 0CC)
CAMPARGUE Lena (34, 0CC)
DEVAUX Alexia (34, 0CC)

MARRAGOU DUSFOUR Agate (34,0CC)

CADETS M CM
FINESCHI Elouane (34, 0CC)
TOTA Timeo (34,0CC)
VUILLAUME Maxime (34, 0CC)
TAHAIBALY Danyel (34, 0CC)
BOUSQUET Lucas (34,0CC)
FAJON Mohamed Ryad (34, OCC)
FENOGLIETTO Nathan (34, 0CC)
SAAD Florent (34, 0CC)

VAYSSET VERDIER Quentin (34, 0CC)
PLANTARROZE Leo (34, 0CC)
BAUDOUIN Enzo (34, 0CC)
FOURESTIER CONSUL Noa (34, 0CC)
MARTIN Manao (34, 0CC)

MASOTTI Raphael (34,0CC)
LACOMBE-VEROVE Lucas (34,0CC)

SOLAS Morgan (34, 0CC)

CENTRAL J.C.

JC LE KUMI KATA -LUNEL-VIEL

CENTRAL J.C.

CENTRAL J.C.

JUDO DES HAUTS CANTONS

J.A.C. MEZOIS

J.A.C. MEZOIS

ARENA JUDO CLUB MONTBAZIN

JITA KYOEI JUDO 34

JUDO VILLEVEYRAC

J. KWAI FRONTIGNAN LA PEYRADE

MONTADY ARTS MARTIAUX

DOJO BITERROIS JUDO

JC ST GELY

JUDO JUJISTSU CLUB DE LATTES

JUDO DES HAUTS CANTONS

JC ST GELY

J.C. ST MATHIEU

US TOURBES JUDO

JC ST GELY

JC LE KUMI KATA -LUNEL-VIEL

JUDO VILLEVEYRAC

JC LE KUMI KATA -LUNEL-VIEL
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(+40 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+24 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a CM
MONGENET Antoine (34, 0CC)
PIAZZA Jerome (34,0CC)
SARROUY Hugo (34,0CC)
TUR Andrei David (34, 0CC)
VALEUR Antoine (34, 0CC)

LAMOUCHI Nael (34,0CC)
CARBONES Clement (34, 0CC)
KOUADRIA Mohamed (34, OCC)
LESSANA Leo (34, 0CC)
QUEAU Robin (34, 0CC)

RUH Raphael (34, 0CC)
SFARA Vincent (34,0CC)

DE GROOTE Thibault (34, 0CC)
EL RHORFI Riad (34, 0CC)
TERENCIO Loic (34, 0CC)
BOURIAMES Marcel (34, 0CC)

MOREL Axel (34,0CC)

GADILLE Bastien (34, 0CC)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a 1D
AMARO Quentin (34, 0CC)
AYERBE Gabriel (34, 0CC)
HAMMERSCHMIDT Matthieu (34, 0CC)
IBIZA Clement (34, 0CC)

LEMAITRE Benoist (34, 0CC)

OLYMPIQUE CASTELNAU JUDO 34

GARRIGUES JUDO

JUDO JUJISTSU CLUB DE LATTES

LA MAISON DU JUDO

JC ST GELY

GARRIGUES JUDO

J.C. ST MATHIEU

GARRIGUES JUDO

JUDO JUJISTSU CLUB DE LATTES

MONTPELLIER S.C.J .SAMBO

BOUJAN JUDO CLUB

JC LE KUMI KATA -LUNEL-VIEL

ENTENTE JUDO 34

ECOLE JUDO MONTPELLIER ACADEMI

ARENA JUDO CLUB MONTBAZIN

CENTRAL J.C.

J.A.C. MEZOIS

ARENA JUDO CLUB MONTBAZIN

CENTRAL J.C.

JUDO JUJISTSU CLUB DE LATTES

CENTRAL J.C.

CENTRAL J.C.

JUDO JUJISTSU CLUB DE LATTES



(+20pts) MESMER PELLETIER Nathan (34, 0CC)

+30pts) PARFENOFF Loris (34, 0CC)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M +40a CM
(+40pts) PHILIPPE Lucas (34, 0CC)

(+30pts) VAYSSET David (34, 0CC)

+17pts) ALDEBERT Franck (34, OCC)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M +40a 1D
(+30pts) COLIN Thierry (34, 0CC)

+30pts) IBIZA Michel (34, 0CC)
+10pts) PECHAUD Mickael (34, 0CC)
+opts) POUJOL Laurent (34, 0CC)

+opts) PUJOLS Ghislain (34, 0CC)

RATTRAPAGE N°2

+opts) MARTIN Manao (34, 0CC)

RATTRAPAGE N°3

+opts) RUH Raphael (34, 0CC)

JITA KYOEI JUDO 34

ENTENTE JUDO 34

JITA KYOEI JUDO 34

JUDO DES HAUTS CANTONS

ST PARGOIRE JUDO

JUDO ATHLETIC POUSSANAIS

CENTRAL J.C.

LA MAISON DU JUDO

CENTRAL J.C.

J.C. ST MATHIEU

JC ST GELY

BOUJAN JUDO CLUB



